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Robert P. Adourian, LL.B.  

Residential Real Estate, Wills & Estates, Mediation 

robert.adourian@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-3303

Esther Abecassis, B.A., J.D. 

Corporate Services and Acquisitions, Wills & Estates 

esther.abecassis@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-3310

Lloyd Ament, B.Comm., LL.B., C.S. 

Immigration 

lloyd.ament@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5829

Ashley Almeida, B.A. (Hons), J.D. (Hons)

Commercial Lending, Commercial Real Estate, Condo Law, Real Estate 

ashley.almeida@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-3335

Jillian C. Bowman, HONS.BA, LL.B.

Family Law, Wills and Estates Law

jillian.Bowman@devrylaw.ca | 249-888-4639

Kenna Bromley, B.A., J.D.

Family Law

kenna.bromley@devrylaw.ca | 249-888-6641

Oren Chaimovitch, B.A., LL.B. 

Commercial Lending, Commercial Real Estate, Commercial Litigation, Bankruptcy & Insol-

vency 

oren.chaimovitch@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-3342



F. Timothy Deeth, B.Sc., J.D. 

Family Law, Real Estate, Wills and Estate, First Responders

timothy.deeth@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-4035

Colleen Dermody, B.PHE (Hons), M.P.A, J.D 

Real Estate, Wills & Estates

colleen.dermody@devrylaw.ca | 705-408-0344

Michael Farace, LL.B, B.A. (HONS.)

Appellate Advocacy, Commercial Litigation, Construction Law, Fraud Litigation, Litiga-

tion, Regulatory Health and Safety Law

michael.farace@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5818

David G. Farace, B.A. Honours, J.D.

Commercial Litigation, Construction Law, Fraud Litigation, Litigation

david.farace@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-3302

Elisabeth Colson, B.A.(Hons.), LL.B. 

Corporate Services and Acquisitions, Commercial Real Estate, Entertainment Law, 

Franchise Law, Dental Practice Law

elisabeth.colson@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5048

Ishita Chopra, B.A.(Hons.), LL.B.

Wills & Estates

ishita.chopra@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5049

Mark I. Fox, J.D. 

Corporate Services & Acquisitions, Real Estate,  Wills & Estates

mark.fox@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5085



Eric Gossin, B.Sc., B.Ed., LL.B.

Corporate Services and Acquisitions, Mediation, Estate Planning

eric.gossin@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5828

Charlie Fuhr, BSc (Hons), J.D

Commercial Litigation, Insurance Defence

charlie.fuhr@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-3304

Asher I. Frankel, B.A., M.S., J.D. 

Canadian & U.S. Corporate and Individual Immigration

asher.frankel@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-4041

Lynne J. Frank, B.A., LL.B. 

Mediation

lynne.frank@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-3322

Benjamin Grubner, B.A., J.D. 

Immigration Law

benjamin.grubner@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-3328

-

Leslie Haddock, B.A., J.D. 

Family Law, Employment Law 

leslie.haddock@devrylaw.ca | 249-888-6624

George Frank, B.Math., LL.B. 

Insurance Defence, Personal Injury, Wills & Estates, Mediation

george.frank@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5858



Carrie Kennedy, B.A., LL.B. 

Commercial Litigation, Commercial Collections & Mortgage Recovery, Bankruptcy  

& Insolvency, Civil Litigation

carrie.kennedy@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5098

Larry W. Keown, B.A., LL.B. 

Commercial Litigation, Employee Law, Employer Law, Commercial Collections & Mortgage 

Recovery, Estates Litigation, Fraud Litigation, Construction Law

larry.keown@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5815

David G. Lavkulik, B.A., LL.B.

Insurance Defence, Personal Injury, Mediation

david.lavkulik@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5835

Swetha Ajit Kumar, LL.B.

Family Law

swetha.ajitkumar@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5087

Graeme Oddy, B.A., J.D

Commercial Litigation

graeme.oddy@devrylaw.ca  |  416-446-5810

Andrew Johnstone, B.A. (Hons.), J.D.

Bankruptcy and Insolvency

andrew.johnstone@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5092

Jennifer Howard, B.Sc, LL.B 

Family Law

jennifer.howard@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-3312



Marty Rabinovitch, B.A.H., LL.B.

Commercial Litigation, Employee Law, Employer Law, Labour Law, Human Rights Law, First 

Responders, Regulatory Health & Safety Law 

marty.rabinovitch@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5826

Michael E. Reed, M.A., LL.B., LL.M

Corporate Services & Acquisitions, Real Estate, Wills & Estates 

michael.reed@devrylaw.ca | 249-888-6634

Sean C. Rimoin, B.A., LL.B.

Commercial Lending, Corporate Services and Acquisitions

sean.rimoin@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-3337

Dejan Ristic, LL.B, LL.M

Personal Injury, Wills & Esates

dejan.ristic@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5812

James A. Proskurniak, BBA(Hons.), LL.B.  

Commercial Lending, Corporate Services and Acquisitions, Not-for-Pro�t & Charities

james.proskurniak@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-4040

Kelli Preston, B.A. (Hons.), LL.B

Commercial Litigation, Commercial Collections & Mortgage Recovery, Fraud Recovery, 

Fraud Litigation, Estates Litigation

kelli.preston@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-3344

Tijana Potkonjak, B.A. (Hons), M.A., J.D

Insurance Defence, Personal Injury

tijana.potkonjak@devrylaw.ca |  416-446-3580



James M. Satin, B.A., LL.B.

Commercial Collections & Mortgage Recovery, Bankruptcy & Insolvency, Commercial Litiga-

tion, Corporate Services & Acquisitions

james.satin@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5820

David Schell, B.A. (Hons.), LL.B.

Personal Injury Litigation, Criminal Law

david.schell@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5096

Alex Shchukin, B.B.A (Hons.), J.D.

Bankruptcy and Insolvency

alex.shchukin@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5099

William J. Smith, B.A., J.D.

Corporate Services & Acquisitions, Commercial Real Estate, Wills & Estates, Tax  

Planning, Employer Law, Employee Law, Intellectual Property

william.smith@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5800

J. Matthew Sack, B.A. (Hons.), LL.B.

Commercial Litigation, Commercial Collections & Mortgage Recovery, Fraud Litigation, Fraud 

Recovery

matthew.sack@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5809

Daniel Rothberg, B.Comm. (Hons.), LL.B.

Corporate Services and Acquisitions

dan.rothberg@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5832

Laura Rosati, B.A., LL.B.

Real Estate, Commercial Real Estate

laura.rosati@devrylaw.ca | 289-888-6643



Christopher W. Statham, B.A., M.A., LL.B.

Commercial Litigation, Construction Law, Fraud Litigation, Fraud Recovery, Civil Litigation

christopher.statham@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5839

Unwana Udo, LL.B., LL.M. 

Commercial Litigation

unwana.udo@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5093

Jake Vogl

Business and Corporate Services

jake.vogl@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-3333

David S. White, Q.C.

Planning and Development Law

david.white@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-3330

Marc G. Spivak, B.Comm., B.C.L., LL.B

Personal Injury Litigation

marc.spivak@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5855

Shawna M. Sosnovich, LL.B.

Commercial Litigation, Commercial Collections & Mortgage Recovery, Bankruptcy & 

Insolvency, Employee Law, Employer Law, Fraud Recovery, Fraud Litigation,  

Civil Litigation

shawna.sosnovich@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5863

Diana Solomon, B.A., LL.B.

Family Law

diana.solomon@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5866



Wayne H. Wolfe, B.A., LL.B.

Residential Real Estate, Wills & Estates, Intellectual Property

wayne.wolfe@devrylaw.ca | 416-446-5805



LOCATIONS

85 Bayfield Street 3rd floor, 

Barrie, Ontario L4M 3A7

Tel: 705-812-2100 | Fax: 705-730-6871

20 Freel Lane, Unit 9 Second floor,  

Stouffville, Ontario L4A 8B9

Tel: 905-640-4242

186 Hurontario St. #205, 

Collingwood, Ontario L9Y4T4

Tel: 705-881-9883

323 Midland Ave.,

Midland, Ontario, L4R 3K5

Tel: 705 526 9328 | Fax: 705-526-1209

191 Highland St., Suite 102, 

Haliburton, ON K0M 1S0

Tel: 705-457-1440

95 Barber Greene Road #100, 
Toronto, Ontario M3C 3E9

Tel: 416-449-1400 | Fax: 416-449-7071

209 Dundas Street East #401,

Whitby, Ontario L1N 7H8

DSF:

Tel: 289-638-3171 | Fax: 416-449-7071

Woitzik Polsinelli LLP:

Tel: 905-668-4486 | Fax: 905-668-9737


